Forename:Surname

Matt
lain
Alexandra
James
Paul
Andy
Lucy
David
Carys
Chris
Derek
Ann
Antony
John
Charles
Adrian
Steve
Samantha
Katie
Janice
Steve
Rachael
louise
John
Susanne
Gary
Vivien
Steve
kelly
Kayleigh
Julie

Jones
Jones
O'Keeffe
Biggs
Aldridge
Coward
Aldridge
Ahern
Nuttall
Tatters
Duddin
Hewlett
Molinari
Doyle
Case
Sinclair
Longley
Connell
Chaplin
Evans
West
Mcglynn
nuttall
Patchett
Krieg
Schofield
Rentko
Fletcher
Tripp
Finnigan
Berry

Position
1874
2427
8959
9030

10441
10481
10554
10624
14095
15064
15723
16001
17625
17798
18775
19487
20663
23364
24386
25653
26167
26572
26898
30556
30797
33630
37981
38332
40882
41040
41142

FinishTime Split 1

01:38:09
01:40:48
01:58:20
01:58:28
02:01:02
02:01:06
02:01:14
02:01:21
02:07:49
02:09:27
02:10:35
02:11:01
02:13:50
02:14:06
02:15:46
02:16:54
02:18:56
02:23:23
02:25:03
02:27:15
02:28:10
02:28:55
02:29:28
02:37:10
02:37:47
02:44:56
02:59:33
03:01:09
03:17:30
03:18:58
03:20:00

00:06:57
00:06:41
00:08:12
00:07:26
00:08:26
00:08:31
00:08:25
00:08:37
00:08:35
00:07:59
00:08:54
00:09:17
00:09:30
00:09:20
00:10:12
00:09:28
00:09:00
00:11:04
00:09:49
00:10:29
00:08:45
00:10:57
00:09:49
00:09:52
00:10:06
00:09:59
00:10:57
00:10:50
00:12:09
00:13:00
00:15:50

Split 2
00:14:01
00:13:37
00:17:11
00:15:20
00:17:12
00:17:15
00:17:13
00:17:25
00:17:19
00:16:37
00:18:07
00:18:52
00:19:10
00:19:13
00:20:12
00:19:14
00:18:27
00:22:06
00:20:03
00:21:12
00:18:01
00:22:00
00:20:18
00:20:44
00:20:35
00:20:59
00:22:17
00:22:11
00:26:27
00:27:23
00:30:02

Split 3
00:21:01
00:20:30
00:25:52
00:23:30
00:26:06
00:25:59
00:26:06
00:26:25
00:26:44
00:25:34
00:27:28
00:28:31
00:29:02
00:28:57
00:29:54
00:29:06
00:27:51
00:32:52
00:30:30
00:32:04
00:27:49
00:33:02
00:31:11
00:32:28
00:31:28
00:32:29
00:34:08
00:36:55
00:41:22
00:41:54
00:45:02



