Forename: Surname		Position	FinishTime Split 1		Split 2	Split 3
Matt	Jones	1874	01:38:09	00:06:57	00:14:01	00:21:01
lain	Jones	2427	01:40:48	00:06:41	00:13:37	00:20:30
Alexandra	O'Keeffe	8959	01:58:20	00:08:12	00:17:11	00:25:52
James	Biggs	9030	01:58:28	00:07:26	00:15:20	00:23:30
Paul	Aldridge	10441	02:01:02	00:08:26	00:17:12	00:26:06
Andy	Coward	10481	02:01:06	00:08:31	00:17:15	00:25:59
Lucy	Aldridge	10554	02:01:14	00:08:25	00:17:13	00:26:06
David	Ahern	10624	02:01:21	00:08:37	00:17:25	00:26:25
Carys	Nuttall	14095	02:07:49	00:08:35	00:17:19	00:26:44
Chris	Tatters	15064	02:09:27	00:07:59	00:16:37	00:25:34
Derek	Duddin	15723	02:10:35	00:08:54	00:18:07	00:27:28
Ann	Hewlett	16001	02:11:01	00:09:17	00:18:52	00:28:31
Antony	Molinari	17625	02:13:50	00:09:30	00:19:10	00:29:02
John	Doyle	17798	02:14:06	00:09:20	00:19:13	00:28:57
Charles	Case	18775	02:15:46	00:10:12	00:20:12	00:29:54
Adrian	Sinclair	19487	02:16:54	00:09:28	00:19:14	00:29:06
Steve	Longley	20663	02:18:56	00:09:00	00:18:27	00:27:51
Samantha	Connell	23364	02:23:23	00:11:04	00:22:06	00:32:52
Katie	Chaplin	24386	02:25:03	00:09:49	00:20:03	00:30:30
Janice	Evans	25653	02:27:15	00:10:29	00:21:12	00:32:04
Steve	West	26167	02:28:10	00:08:45	00:18:01	00:27:49
Rachael	Mcglynn	26572	02:28:55	00:10:57	00:22:00	00:33:02
louise	nuttall	26898	02:29:28	00:09:49	00:20:18	00:31:11
John	Patchett	30556	02:37:10	00:09:52	00:20:44	00:32:28
Susanne	Krieg	30797	02:37:47	00:10:06	00:20:35	00:31:28
Gary	Schofield	33630	02:44:56	00:09:59	00:20:59	00:32:29
Vivien	Rentko	37981	02:59:33	00:10:57	00:22:17	00:34:08
Steve	Fletcher	38332	03:01:09	00:10:50	00:22:11	00:36:55
kelly	Tripp	40882	03:17:30	00:12:09	00:26:27	00:41:22
Kayleigh	Finnigan	41040	03:18:58	00:13:00	00:27:23	00:41:54
Julie	Berry	41142	03:20:00	00:15:50	00:30:02	00:45:02